
CALENDAR OF EVENTS — 2020

Hong Kong
Date Events

22 January ANREV Event
23 January ANREV Young Professionals Event

5 May ANREV Event (AGM)
6 May ANREV Young Professionals Event

2 September ANREV Event
3 September ANREV Young Professionals Event
18 November ANREV Event
19 November ANREV Young Professionals Event

Melbourne
Date Events

19 March ANREV Event
20 March ANREV Young Professionals Event
19 August ANREV Australia Conference 
20 August ANREV Young Professionals Event

3 December ANREV Event
4 December ANREV Young Professionals Event

Seoul
Date Events

18-19 February ANREV Korea Conference
20 March ANREV Young Professionals Event
12 May ANREV Event
13 May ANREV Young Professionals Event

22 September ANREV Young Professionals Event
23 September ANREV Event
24 November ANREV Young Professionals Event
25 November ANREV Event

Abu Dhabi
Date Events

29 March ANREV Event

Beijing
Date Events

4 June ANREV Event
5 November ANREV Event

 Day Date Event Location

 Wednesday 15 January ANREV Event Singapore

 Thursday 16 January ANREV Young Professionals Event Singapore

 Wednesday 22 January ANREV Event Hong Kong

 Thursday 23 January ANREV Young Professionals Event Hong Kong

 Wednesday 5 February ANREV Event Tokyo

 Thursday 6 February ANREV Young Professionals Event Tokyo

 Tue-Wed 18-19 February ANREV Korea Conference Seoul

 Thursday 20 February ANREV Young Professionals Event  Seoul

 Thursday 20 February ANREV Event Shanghai

 Friday 21 February  ANREV Young Professionals Event Shanghai

 Tuesday 17 March ANREV Event Sydney

 Wednesday 18 March ANREV Young Professionals Event Sydney

 Thursday 19 March ANREV Event Melbourne

 Friday 20 March ANREV Young Professionals Event Melbourne

 Sunday 29 March ANREV Event Abu Dhabi

 Wednesday 1 April ANREV Event Singapore

 Thursday 2 April ANREV Young Professionals Event Singapore

 Tuesday 5 May ANREV Event (AGM) Hong Kong

 Wednesday 6 May ANREV Young Professionals Event Hong Kong

 Tuesday 12 May ANREV Event Seoul

 Wednesday 13 May ANREV Young Professionals Event Seoul

 Monday 18 May ANREV Young Professionals Event Tokyo

 Tuesday 19 May ANREV Japan Conference Tokyo

 Tuesday 2 June ANREV Young Professionals Event Shanghai

 Wednesday 3 June ANREV Event Shanghai

 Thursday 4 June ANREV Event Beijing

 Thursday 4 June ANREV Event  Tokyo

 Tuesday 7 July ANREV Event Singapore

 Wednesday 8 July ANREV Young Professionals Event Singapore

 Tuesday 18 August ANREV Young Professionals Event Sydney

 Wednesday 19 August ANREV Australia Conference  Melbourne

 Thursday 20 August ANREV Young Professionals Event Melbourne

 Tbc August ANREV Research Conference Tbc

 Wednesday 2 September ANREV Event Hong Kong

 Thursday 3 September ANREV Young Professionals Event Hong Kong

 



Singapore
Date Events

15 January ANREV Event
16 January ANREV Young Professionals Event

1 April ANREV Event
2 April ANREV Young Professionals Event
7 July ANREV Event
8 July ANREV Young Professionals Event

20 October
21 October
21 October
22 October

ANREV Young Professionals Conference
Investor Circle

Conference Cocktails and Dinner
ANREV Annual Conference

Tokyo
Date Events

5 February ANREV Event
6 February ANREV Young Professionals Event

18 May ANREV Young Professionals Event
19 May ANREV Japan Conference
4 June ANREV Event

24 September ANREV Event
25 September
26 November
27 November

ANREV Young Professionals Event
ANREV Young Professionals Event

ANREV Event

Sydney
Date Events

17 March ANREV Event
18 March ANREV Young Professionals Event
18 August ANREV Young Professionals Event

1 December ANREV Event
2 December ANREV Young Professionals Event

Shanghai
Date Events

20 February ANREV Event
21 February ANREV Young Professionals Event

2 June ANREV Young Professionals Event
3 June

3 November
4 November

ANREV Event
ANREV Young Professionals Event

ANREV Event

 Day Date Event Location

 Tuesday 22 September ANREV Young Professionals Event Seoul 

 Wednesday 23 September ANREV Event Seoul

 Thursday 24 September ANREV Event Tokyo

 Friday 25 September ANREV Young Professionals Event Tokyo

 Tuesday 20 October ANREV Young Professionals Conference Singapore

 Wednesday 21 October Investor Circle Singapore

 Wednesday 21 October Conference Cocktails and Dinner Singapore

 Thursday 22 October ANREV Annual Conference Singapore

 Tuesday 3 November ANREV Young Professionals Event Shanghai

 Wednesday 4 November ANREV Event Shanghai

 Thursday 5 November ANREV Event Beijing

 Wednesday 18 November ANREV Event Hong Kong

 Thursday 19 November ANREV Young Professionals Event Hong Kong

 Tuesday 24 November ANREV Young Professionals Event Seoul

 Wednesday 25 November ANREV Event Seoul

 Thursday 26 November ANREV Young Professionals Event Tokyo

 Friday 27 November ANREV Event Tokyo

 Tuesday 1 December ANREV Event Sydney

 Wednesday 2 December ANREV Young Professionals Event Sydney

 Thursday 3 December ANREV Event Melbourne

 Friday 4 December ANREV Young Professionals Event Melbourne 

ABOUT ANREV
ANREV is the Asian Association for Investors in NonListed 
Real Estate Vehicles. ANREV is a not-for-profit organization 
driven by Institutional Investors in Asia
Pacific non-listed real estate.

ANREV’s agenda is driven by the members, in particular the 
investors, and is focused on improving transparency and 
accessibility through market information, promoting 
professionalism and best practices, sharing and spreading 
knowledge. Fund managers and advisors 

provide support in addressing key issues facing the Asia
Pacific non-listed real estate funds industry. ANREV now
has 211 members companies in 17 countries.

CONTACT:

Danielle Ko
Director – Events
E: danielle.ko@anrev.org
T: +852 3108 2792


